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	Elektroschweißfittings aus PE 100

Winkel 90° Typ 490504
· ummantelte Heizwendeln

· beide Seiten, ein Schweißvorgang

· 4 mm Steckkontakte

· Schweißcode und Rückverfolgungscode (ISO 12176)

· SmartFuse-Kennung

· Schmelzindikatoren

· DVGW-reg. 
· Gas MOP 10, Wasser PN 16

Fabrikat: 
PLASSON 

Typ:

SmartFuse

	
	
	

	
	Dimension [d]
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	Art.-Nr.:

490504020
490504025

490504032

490504040

490504050

490504063

490504075

490504090

490504110

490504125

490504140

490504160

490504180

490504200

490504225

490504250
	
	
	



